
Exhibition Hall

Set-up Capacity Dimensions

U-shaped

Boardroom

Hollow

Classroom

Theatre Style

Cabaret

Reception

Cocktail

Dinner

Dance

Dimensions (Metres)	

Square Metres	

Dimensions (Feet)	

Square Feet

Height (Metres)

Please  

request 

information 

specific to  

your event

32.2/36.4x35.9

1231

106/119x118

13250.4

4.62

C Level, The Resort Hotel


